UNOFFICIAL COPY
KRNy

Doc#: 0407133115

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: $26.00
Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 03/11/2004 09:54 AM Pg: 1of2

W |
0440085 g
PREPARED BY/MAIL T0:

AJ SMITH FSB i
14757 S CICERO AVE .
MIDLOTHIAN, IL 60445

LOAN #5026386
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This is a Loan Modijicosion Agreement ("Agreement") dated as of FEBRUARY 13, 2004 by and between A.J. SMITH
FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK ("Mortzagee") and GLENN E DOGGET AND SHARON P DOGGET, F/K/A SHARON P FORNEK, HIS
WIFE (Mortgagor"}).

Mortgagee has heretofore made ¢ !dan to Mortgagor in the original principal sum of ONE HUNDRED TWO THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED AND NO/100 Dollars (8102,400.00). Mortgagor's obligation to repay said loan is evidenced by a promissory
note dated FEBERUARY 12, 1999 ("Note"} ana s secured by a morigage ( "Mortgage") dated FEBRUARY 12, 1999 and recorded in
the Recorder's Office of COOK County Illinois on FBKUARY 22, 1999 as Document No.99173330 morigaging, granting and
conveying to Mortgagee that certain parcel of land, Giidiiva improvements thereon, located in COOK County, lllinois and legally 9
described as:

LOTS 15 AND 16 IN BLOCK 14 IN DEARBORN HEIGHTS SUBDVISION OF THE WEST ¥ OF THE NORTHEAST Y% OF
SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.IN, #24-07-213-033 & 24-07-213-034
0830 NORMANDY AVE, OAK LAWN, IL 60453
Said Note and Mortgage are hereinafter referred to as the "Loan Documents”.

Morigagor has asked Mortgagee to lower the rate and change the maturity date of ihe Note and Mortgage and Mortgagee is
willing to lower the interest rate and change the maturity date of the Note and Morigage on the terms and conditions set forth herein.

In consideration of the foregoing, and of the promises herein set forth, the parties hereto ackowizdge and agree as follows:

L The balance of the principal indebtedness remaining from time to time outstanding shall zerenfier bear interest at
the rate of 4.750% percent per annum.

2. Commencing MARCH 01, 2004 and on the FIRST day of each successive month thereafter until the maturity date
set forth below, Morigagor shall pay monthly installments of principal and interest in the sum of Dollars (3849.61).

3 Notwithstanding any provision hereof to the contrary, the entire principal balance then outstanding and all accrued
interest and other charges, shall be due and payable on FEBRUARY 01, 2014 (the "Maturity Date").

4. None of the rights of Mortgagee under the Loan Documents shall be prejudiced by reason of this Agreement and
this Agreement shall not affect the lien and charge of the Loan Documents upon the property covered thereby.




"" 0407133115 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

e e e

$00Z/€1/Z saard; uolssTamory 4

SIOUMIL o axwg yyqng Amyop’
HDNO0D A vaNIT

« IVAS TVIDII0,

dxsg uorsspuuo?y Kpy

£00C '6C ¥FFOLOO 1098 [9194f6 puv puvy dut 4apun usnro)

4140f 125 utpuzny) sasodand pup sasn oy tof ‘ov dumunios puv sl Y1 so awnasu

PIDS 21} pa.oaljap pan pausls gHg 1oys paSpaimouyon pu ‘uosiad up Aop suf1 out 2.40/5q paivaddy ‘Tuswnysus SutoZaiof ayy

O paqUdSGNS 5§ DU DSOYM UOZ4BC IS 21 3G 0F aUl 0 umouy Aypuosiad YNV SONIAYS TVITaTd H. LINS TV fo INTAISTH]
IDIA "TANNYIN T FNNOQ ‘s &fiies Agaday op aw1s pup Gunoo pivs A0f pup 1 ogng AuvjoN v pausisiapun ays

X0OD Jo &uno) ‘stouyyyy fo 2mig

. )
T S PRI,

ANVE SONIAVS TvHIATA HIINS 17

00T ‘€1 Avniga ] juouao Sy siy) pamnoaxa soy 20303110/ HOTYTHM SSTNLIM NI

[ N

/

EDIRN
O

CO0T/01 /7 seandxyy uotsstmwion) Ly | Sa4dxsy uoissnumo)) Apy

siouffj] 3093006 ‘1gn Lre10N]
HOO0D Y VANTT
JIVES WVIDIAO,

+00Z ‘€] Lionagag IDZ':;:'ggfo pup pupy (i izpun usan

4140f 125 utzdaty sosocend pup sasn ay Lof 100 Lippinjoa

puv 224 NIFH ] S0 pusunisut pios sy Pa43aljop puv pausts [T [ 10y} paSpejmouyon pup uosiad v Avp styr aw a40foq pavaddp

wown.ysuy 8ur032.40f a1 01 paqriosqns Tyy (s)amuvu asoym (s)uosiad owns ayy 24 01 9wl 01 umouy Apmgrssad [ II000T T NOYVHS
ANV LIZODOA 3 NNTTD 141 &firiao dqaioy op ap03s pup dunos pips £0f pup 1t oyqn g Ainjop O [paSisiopun a7

NOOD fo Gunoyy ‘stouryyy fo amyg

NINYGA @ NOYVHS ¥/3/d LITOOOT d NOYVHS

/4 LITDOOT T NNHTO

N e

POOZ €1 Lonaqa  juowaa.3y sugs pomoaxs sy 03p31op FOTYTHM SSTNLLH NI

w04 puv paifilni Aqaioy 24v suamnIoc Uvof 3y fo suLia) ayy
WDUIB2LTY SIYI YN JUDISISUOOU] Jou Spoadsau APUIO U] “Tudw2243Y Sty fo sl ayy Aq parfipowt Assaidia Ua3q aany
Aaugy 50 1dox2 ‘t99ff5 pup 2040f 111 ut upwa. spuauino0(y UpoT Ay 1011 522480 pup sa3papmotryon Aqasay 1030S10p ¢




